No.
u889h
u119cc
u123kk
u110tt
u924e
u552m
u207pp
u161hh
u112bb
u6977
u643f
u142nn
u206cc
u265ss
u100hh
ru34q
u114kk
u450t
u145tt
u443x
u119mm
13992
c1307
u19icc
u121bb
ru7008
u909j

Dungannon CPC
Melvin Simpson Cup

Name
CROZIERRIJG
ARMSTRONG DARREN
SIMPSON Scott
MCCARTHY Nick
BEATTIE MBE David
McKEOWN Mark
MONTGOMERY Keith
McDOWELL Aaron
SALT Cordell
EVANS D A
DAVIDSON David
MURPHY TG
GRIFFITH lan
MCCRACKEN Marcus
BLAIRJR
McGeehan Sean M
IRWIN William Charles
SIMPSON Mark
DONNELLY Joesph Leonard
YOUNG Tony
GREY D
Gormally Martin
Jordan Gerard
MCKERNAGHAN Jonny
GRAHAM Stephen
Casey Martin
FERGUSON Neville

Class Cat K1 1 K2 2 K3 3 K4 4 Ktot Score To-Day SO Total
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24
22
23
24
19
20
21
21
22
21
22
21
19
22
18
16
22
23
18
19
22
20
17
15
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15
14
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100 ABT

93
89
89
87
79
77
89
88
84
83
83
77
76
74
74
72
89
86
84
79
78
77
75
68
67
57
52
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93
89
89
87
79
77
89
88
84
83
83
77
76
74
74
72
89
86
84
79
78
77
75
68
67
57
52

26-Jul-25

Place
HG
Joint 1st A
Joint 1st A

1stB
2nd B
3rdB

1stC
2nd C
3rdC



u989j
u263yy
u0005
u399c
ru11232
u320i
u394j
nm1
u731r

PATTERSON AW

BOYD Denver J

GRIFFITH EA
MONTGOMERY John
McCluskey Shaun

DILLON George J

SPRATT James A

0

KNOX Robert Henry Alexander
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23
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16
18
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14
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84
80
67
65
65
63
61
61
66
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84
80
67
65
65
63
61

1stD
2nd D
3rd D



